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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: {EXTERNAL} Re: 4500011661 

Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 4:15 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Webb, Simon <Simon.Webb@ramsayhealth.co.uk> 
Date: Tue, 24 Nov 2020 at 15:53 
Subject: RE: {EXTERNAL} Re: 4500011661 
To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> 

Hi Zoey

 

Please accept this email a confirma�on.

 

Price and info changes re not a quick fix I’m afraid as this is  ac�oned by our head office.

 

Many thanks

Simon

 

 

From: Humanmeduk [mailto:logistic@humanmeduk.com]  
Sent: 24 November 2020 15:35 
To: Webb, Simon <Simon.Webb@ramsayhealth.co.uk> 
Subject: Re: {EXTERNAL} Re: 4500011661

 

Hello Simon, 

 

Thank you for your reply. 

 

Please can you send me a revised purchase order or would you like me to just accept this email as confirmation?

 

Are you happy to accept the prices also? 
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I am afraid the cut off point for orders was 2pm and our courier has already been and picked up for today so this will now
go out tomorrow.

 

On Tue, 24 Nov 2020 at 15:08, Webb, Simon <Simon.Webb@ramsayhealth.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Zoey

 

I will amend the purchase order to 2 x boxes of each item except for the 500001-5 which I will amend to 3.

 

Kind regards

Simon Webb

 

 

From: Zoey Teal [mailto:logistic@humanmeduk.com]  
Sent: 24 November 2020 13:07 
To: duchy procurement <duchy.procurement@ramsayhealth.co.uk>; Webb, Simon
<Simon.Webb@ramsayhealth.co.uk> 
Subject: {EXTERNAL} Re: 4500011661

 

Hello Simon, 

 

Please see the below email. 

 

I need confirmation before I can proceed for the prices and also what time this is required for?

 

Please can you respond asap as we are now reaching the cut off point for today.

 

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Humanmed

Tel: 0208 712 1192

 

 

On Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 11:47 AM Zoey Teal <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Good morning, 

 

Thank you for your order. 
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Please can you confirm what time this is required by tomorrow? 

 

I do have queries regarding the part numbers and prices which I will show below. These will need to be accepted
before we can proceed. 

 

671200-5 - Comes in a pack of 5 at £190.00 per pack. 

 

675010-5 - Comes in a pack of 5 at £70.00 per pack. 

 

655020-5 - Comes in a pack of 5 at £110.00 per pack. Only have 4 in stock. 

 

500001-5 - Comes in a pack of 5 at £696.00 per pack.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Humanmed

Tel: 0208 712 1192

************************************************

Disclaimer and Confidentiality Note

This e-mail message is intended solely for the person to whom it is addressed and may contain confidential or
privileged information. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately and destroy this e-mail and any
attachments. In addition, you must not disclose, copy, distribute or take any action in reliance on this e-mail or any
attachments. Any views or opinions presented in this e-mail are solely those of the author and do not necessarily
represent those of the company. E-mail may be susceptible to data corruption, interception, unauthorised
amendment, viruses and unforeseen delays, and we do not accept liability for any such data corruption,
interception, unauthorised amendment, viruses and delays or the consequences thereof. Accordingly, this e-mail
and any attachments are opened at your own risk. Ramsay Health Care UK Operations Limited, registered in
England and Wales (company number 1532937), with its registered office at Level 18, Tower 42, 25 Old Broad
Street, London, EC2N 1HQ.
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